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Work Unit/Campus Address Committee Members Subcommittee Phone Member 
since 

Current 
Term Ends 

American Family Insurance Data Science 
Institute (AFIDSI)  
1015 McArdle Building 
cecarusi@wisc.edu  

Cris Carusi 
Communications Manager 

Professional 
Development 

262-8018 2020 2024 

American Family Insurance Data Science 
Institute (AFIDSI) - backup 

Vacant 
(Back up to Cris Carusi) 

Arboretum 
Arboretum-McKay Center 
susan.day@wisc.edu  

Susan Day 
Communications Manager 

Communication 265-3355 2019 2024 

Arboretum - backup  
Arboretum - McKay Center  
judith.kingsbury@wisc.edu 

Judy Kingsbury 
Volunteer Program Coordinator 
(Back up to Susan Day) 

262-5604 2018 2024 

Aquatic Sciences Center (ASC) 
247 Scott H Goodnight Hall 
akmoser@aqua.wisc.edu   

Anne Moser 
Librarian II – Research, Learning & 
User Support 

Communication 262-3069 2010 2024 

Aquatic Sciences Center (ASC) - backup 
235 Scott H. Goodnight Hall 
bonnie@aqua.wisc.edu 

Bonnie Willison 
Multimedia Designer 
(Back up to Anne Moser) 

263-8621 2019 2024 

Biotechnology Center 
Genetics/Biotechnology 
Center Building 
ejesse2@wisc.edu  

Elizabeth Jesse 
Outreach Specialist 

Ad Hoc 265-2019 2019 2024 

Biotechnology Center - backup 
Genetics/Biotechnology 
Center Building 
zeller2@wisc.edu  

Molly Zeller 
Lab Manager 
(Back up to Elizabeth Jesse) 

608-732-3706 2021 2024 

Graduate School 
231A Bascom Hall 
peter.kinsley@wisc.edu 

Peter Kinsley 
Sr. Research and Policy Analyst 

Ad Hoc 262-9597 2022 2025 

Graduate School - backup 
225 Bascom Hall 
amy.fruchtman@wisc.edu 

Amy Fruchtman 
Asst Director of Professional 
Development 
(Backup to Peter Kinsley) 

265-9078 2023 2026 

Human Research Protection Program 
800 University Bay Drive, Suite 105 
jrstangel@wisc.edu   

Joscelyn Stangel 
(Chair) 
IRB Analyst 

Professional 
Development 

262-3752 2020 2026 

Human Research Protection Program - 
backup 
202 Bascom Hall 
olyvia.kuchta@wisc.edu  

Olyvia Kuchta 
IRB Analyst 
(Backup to Joselyn Stangel) 

263-2301 2020 2024 
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Institute on Aging (IOA) 
2245 Medical Sciences Ctr 
jporter@wisc.edu 

Jim Porter 
Technical Integration Engineer II 

Ad Hoc 265-3484 2017 2024 

Institute on Aging (IOA) - backup Vacant 
(Backup to Jim Porter) 

Institute for Molecular Virology 
413a Bock Laboratories 
mtsullivan@wisc.edu  

Michael Sullivan 
Biophysics Graduate Program 
Manager 

262-3203 2023 2024 

Center for Quantitative Cell Imaging 
413b Bock Laboratories 
stephanie.milkey@wisc.edu  

Stephanie Milkey Arroyo 
CMB Graduate Program 
Coordinator 

Communication 608-262-3203 2023 2024 

Institute for Molecular Virology and 
Center for Quantitative Cell Imaging – 
backup 
413 Bock Laboratories 
acounts@wisc.edu  

Ally Counts 
Pre-Award SPGC Specialist 
(Back up to Michael Sullivan and 
Stephanie Milkey Arroyo)  

608-438-1538 2023 2024 

OVCRGE 
358 Bascom Hall 
julie.karpelenia@wisc.edu 

Julie Karpelenia 
(Ex Officio) 
Assistant Vice Chancellor 

Committee 
Support 

262-8389 2004 

Physical Sciences Laboratory (PSL) 
KRC-PSL-Shop and Office 
dhamilton@psl.wisc.edu  

Darrell Hamilton 
Instrumentation Technician I 

Professional 
Development 

877-2327 2011 2024 

Physical Sciences Laboratory (PSL) - 
backup  
10 KRC-PSL-Shop & Office 
kpernic@psl.wisc.edu  

Kristin Pernic 
Administrative Assistant II 
(Back up to Darrell Hamilton) 

877-2251 2009 2024 

Primate Research Center 
1220 Capitol Court 
Jstone2@primate.wisc.edu 

Jen Hayes 
Research Program Manager 

263-3559 2020 2024 

Primate Research Center - back up 
1220 Capitol Court 

Puja Basu 
Veterinary Pathologist I 
(Back up to Jen Hayes) 

263-3559 2023 2024 

Research Animal Research & 
Compliance (RARC) 
1710 University Avenue 
novak-janus@rarc.edu   

Kasia Novak-Janus 
Program Assessment Specialist 

Communication 720-560-8248 2021 2024 

RARC - backup 
280 Enzyme Institute 
1710 University Avenue 
novak-janus@rarc.wisc.edu 

Beth Schiffman 
Training Unit Manager 
(Back up to Kasia Novak-Janus) 

262-1432 2021 2024 

RARC – back up  
1710 University Avenue 
stranz@rarc.wisc.edu  

Amelia Stranz 
Program Assessment Specialist 
(Back up to Kasia Novak Janus) 

606-515-7674 2023 2024 

Research and Sponsored Programs (RSP) Vacant Professional 
Development 
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Research and Sponsored Programs (RSP) 
- backup 
 

Jennifer Kuhr 
Agreement & Contract Negotiator 
(Backup to xx) 

 890-2905 2023 2026 

      
Space Science & Engineering Center 
(SSEC) 
219 Atmospheric Oceanic & Space 
Science Building 
alexa.ross@ssec.wisc.edu  

Alexa Ross 
Researcher I 
 

Professional 
Development 

 

263-6765 2023 2026 

Space Science & Engineering Center 
(SSEC) - backup 
219 Atmospheric Oceanic & Space 
Science Building 
dherndon@ssec.wisc.edu   

Derrick Herndon 
Researcher III 
(Back up to Alexa Ross) 
 

 262-6741 2023 2026 

      
Waisman Center 
T201 Waisman Center 
kmowery@wisc.edu  

Katherine Mowery 
Administrative Assistant III 

Professional 
Development 

 

263-7148 2023 2026 

Waisman Center - backup  
253 Waisman Center 
choutae.yang@wisc.edu 

Choutae Yang 
Multi-functional Research 
Administration Manager 
(Back up to Katherine Mowery) 

 261-1514 2019 2024 

      
WI IceCube Particle Astrophysics Center 
(WIPAC)  
Rm 500, 222 W. Washington Avenue 
ebechtol@wisc.edu  

Ellen Bechtol 
Outreach Specialist/EDI Manager 
 

Communication 708-785-8627 2019 2026 

WI IceCube Particle Astrophysics Center 
(WIPAC) - backup 
 

Vacant 
 

    

      
Wisconsin Energy Institute/Great Lakes 
Bioenergy Research Center 
5120 WI Energy Institute  
1552 University Avenue 
 kmyers2@wisc.edu  

Kevin Myers 
Scientist 

Communication 608-698-4109 2020 2024 

Wisconsin Energy Institute/Great Lakes 
Bioenergy Research Center   
5156 WI Energy Institute 
1552 University Avenue  
yiying.xiong@wisc.edu   

Yiying Xiong 
Research Program Director 
 

 608-438-7070 2022 2025 

Wisconsin Energy Institute/Great Lakes 
Bioenergy Research Center – backup 
5156 WI Energy Institute 
1552 University Avenue  
anne-sophie.bohrer@wisc.edu    

Anne-Sophie Bohrer 
Training Coordinator 

 517-575-7934 2022 2025 

      
Wisconsin Institute for Discovery (WID) 
3116 Wisconsin Institute for Discovery  
333 N. Randall Ave 
ahanus2@wisc.edu   

Andrew Hanus 
Illuminating Discovery Hub 
Manager 
 

Professional 
Development 

 

330-631-4942 2023 2026 

Wisconsin Institute for Discovery (WID) 
Discovery - backup 
333 N. Randall Ave 
mturrubiarte@wisc.edu  

Manny Turrubiartes Cuellar 
Executive Assistant  
(Back up to Andrew Hanus)  

 608-213-4352 2023 2024 
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